
Club Runs 2022
Day Date Destination

January 2022
Sun 02/01/2022 Dones Green
Sun 09/01/2022 Hopley Farm
Sun 16/01/2022 Marton
Sun 23/01/2022 Shire Horse Centre (Cotebrook)
Sun 30/01/2022 Goostrey

February 2022
Sun 06/02/2022 Leigh Arms (Acton Bridge)
Sun 13/02/2022 Railway Inn (Mobberley)
Sun 20/02/2022 Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
Sun 27/02/2022 Woodside Golf Club

March 2022
Sun 06/03/2022 Walk Mill (Waverton)
Sun 13/03/2022 Henbury
Sun 20/03/2022 Rose Farm (Utkington)
Sat 26/03/2022 Stretford Wheelers 10 Mile TT (J4/20)
Sun 27/03/2022 Egerton Arms (Astbury)
Sun 27/03/2022 Blaze Farm (Allgreave) (*)

April 2022
Sun 03/04/2022 Railway Inn (Mobberley)
Sun 10/04/2022 Delamere
Sat 16/04/2022 RCF Road Race (Great Budworth Circuit)
Sun 17/04/2022 Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
Sun 24/04/2022 Grasslands (Lower Peover)
Sun 24/04/2022 Henbury via Cat & Fiddle (*)

May 2022
Sun 01/05/2022 Bunbury
Sun 08/05/2022 Oakwood Marina (Rudheath)
Sun 15/05/2022 Leigh Arms (Acton Bridge)
Sun 22/05/2022 Lock Gates Café (Beeston)
Sun 29/05/2022 Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
Sun 29/05/2022 Longnor (*)

June 2022
Sun 05/06/2022 Railway Inn (Mobberley) - 50 in 4 (9:00am from Green Dragon)
Sun 05/06/2022 Railway Inn (Mobberley)
Sun 12/06/2022 Rose Farm (Utkington)
Sun 19/06/2022 Goostrey
Sun 26/06/2022 Delamere
Sun 26/06/2022 Roaches (Upper Hulme) (*)

July 2022
Sun 03/07/2022 Eureka Cafe - 100 in 8 (9:00am from Green Dragon)
Sun 03/07/2022 Henbury
Sun 10/07/2022 Walk Mill (Waverton)
Sun 17/07/2022 Shire Horse Centre (Cotebrook)
Sun 24/07/2022 Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)
Sun 31/07/2022 Woodside Golf Club
Sun 31/07/2022 Grindleford (From Millersdale) (+)

* Meet: Greyhound Inn, Ashley 9:30am
+ Meet: Millersdale Station Car Park 9:30am



Club Runs 2022
Day Date Destination

August 2022
Sun 07/08/2022 Hopley Farm
Sun 14/08/2022 RCF Road Race (Buxton - Bole Hill Circuit)
Sun 14/08/2022 Egerton Arms (Astbury)
Sun 21/08/2022 Lock Gates Café (Beeston)
Sun 28/08/2022 Railway Inn (Mobberley)
Sun 28/08/2022 Blaze Farm (Allgreave) (*)

September 2022
Sun 04/09/2022 Delamere
Sun 04/09/2022 Manchester 100 (From Wythenshawe Park 7:30am)
Sun 11/09/2022 Bunbury
Sun 18/09/2022 Stretford Wheelers 25 Mile TT (J4/8)
Sun 25/09/2022 Harrington Arms (Gawsworth)

October 2022
Sun 02/10/2022 Oakwood Marina (Rudheath)
Sun 09/10/2022 Jodrell Bank
Sun 16/10/2022 Walk Mill (Waverton)
Sun 23/10/2022 Grasslands (Lower Peover)
Sun 30/10/2022 Marton

November 2022
Sun 06/11/2022 Hopley Farm
Sun 13/11/2022 Shire Horse Centre (Cotebrook)
Sun 20/11/2022 Dones Green
Sun 27/11/2022 Woodside Golf Club

December 2022
Sun 04/12/2022 Impromtu - Meet at Green Dragon 10:30am
Sun 11/12/2022 Impromtu - Meet at Green Dragon 10:30am
Sun 18/12/2022 Impromtu - Meet at Green Dragon 10:30am

* Meet: Greyhound Inn, Ashley 9:30am
+ Meet: Millersdale Station Car Park 9:30am


